KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
File No: DTB(1) 1538/17 Category No. 414/2016

APPOINTMENT CHART

LOWER DIVISION CLERK
Various Department
27.12.2018 to 04.01.2019

Name of Post

Name of Department

Date of receipt of reporting the
vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported

Date of Advice

No. of vacancies remaining

5 Fresh+1 NJD=6 vacancies
18.01.2019
Nil

PENDING TURNS

THROWN OUT Nil

NCA Nil

NJD Nil

TPO 1) MR C20V
2) MR C 22 LC/AI
3) MR C 24 SC
4) MR C 26 M
5) MR C 28 E/T/B
6) MR C 30 M
7) MR C 32SC
8) MR C 34 E/T/B
9) MR C 36 M
10) MR C 38 SIUC N

Main Rotation stands at MR C 39 OC already filled

Sl

Rank

Rotation as approved

No Name & Address No Community by the Commission Remarks
MR C 40 OBC TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE
1 | VISHNU PRASAD S A R- - MR C 41 OC STATIONERY

MULLASSERI VEEDU 112
KILIMANOOR (HQ)
TRIVANDRUM
PONGANADU 695601

2 | ATHIRA B R- EZHAVA NJD compensation | NATIONAL EMPLOYMENT
KUNNUMPURATHU VEEDU 138 to MR XCIX 28
NEDUMPARAMBU E/ T"/ B now
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM satisfied
NEDUMPARAMBU P O /695102

3 | SUKANYA GJ R- VISWAKARMA | MR C 20V TPO now RURAL DEVELOPMENT
PINARAKALA PUTHEN 35 satisfied
VEEDU
PARASUVAIKAL
TRIVANDRUM

PARASUVAIKKAL P O




MR C 42 E/T/B TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

VINU SEKHAR V C R- -- MR C 43 OC STATE LOTTERIES
LEKHA NIVAS 113
VAZHAPPALLY
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KOTTOOR

ARULJA J MOHAN R- Latin Catholic MR C 22 LC/AI TPO CO-OPERATIVE
J T BHAVAN, 419 now satisfied
PAMAMCODE,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE P O, 69501

MR C 44 ST TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

SANDHYA V S R- -- MR C 45 OC MEDICAL EDUCATION
KRISHNA VILASAM 114

PAKKODE

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

VELLARADA P O 695505

OC/BC Position

OC BC DA NJD | LPE TOTAL
LV | HI LD/CP
Previous 55 55 2 1 1 76 13 203
Present 3 2 - - - 1 - 6
Grand 58 57 | 2] 1 1 77 | 13 209
Total

Details of Unfilled Turns of communities
NIL

For District Officer,
Kerala Public Service Commission.




	Various Department
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	--
	MR C 41 OC
	EZHAVA
	NJD compensation to MR XCIX 28 E/T/B now satisfied
	VISWAKARMA
	MR C 20 V TPO now satisfied
	--
	MR C 43 OC
	MR C 22 LC/AI TPO now satisfied
	--
	MR C 45 OC
	OC
	BC
	DA
	NJD
	LPE
	TOTAL
	LV
	HI
	LD/CP
	55
	55
	2
	1
	1
	76
	13
	203
	3
	2
	-
	-
	-
	1
	-
	6
	58
	57
	2
	1
	1
	77
	13
	209




