KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(1) 1538/17 Category No. 414/2016

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post LOWER DIVISION CLERK Name of Department **Various Department** 27.12.2018 to 04.01.2019

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported

5 Fresh+1 NJD=6 vacancies

Date of Advice 18.01.2019

No. of vacancies remaining Nil

PENDING TURNS

THROWN OUT Nil Nil NCA NJD Nil

TPO 1) MR C 20 V

> 2) MR C 22 LC/AI 3) MR C 24 SC 4) MR C 26 M 5) MR C 28 E/T/B 6) MR C 30 M

7) MR C 32 SC 8) MR C 34 E/T/B

9) MR C 36 M

10) MR C 38 SIUC N

Main Rotation stands at MR C 39 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks				
	MR C 40 OBC TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE								
1	VISHNU PRASAD S A MULLASSERI VEEDU KILIMANOOR TRIVANDRUM PONGANADU 695601	R- 112		MR C 41 OC	STATIONERY (HQ)				
2	ATHIRA B KUNNUMPURATHU VEEDU NEDUMPARAMBU THIRUVANANTHAPURAM NEDUMPARAMBU P O /695102	R- 138	EZHAVA	NJD compensation to MR XCIX 28 E/T/B now satisfied	NATIONAL EMPLOYMENT				
3	SUKANYA G J PINARAKALA PUTHEN VEEDU PARASUVAIKAL TRIVANDRUM PARASUVAIKKAL P O	R- 351	VISWAKARMA	MR C 20 V TPO now satisfied	RURAL DEVELOPMENT				

	MR C 42 E/T/B TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE								
4	VINU SEKHAR V C LEKHA NIVAS VAZHAPPALLY THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOTTOOR	R- 113		MR C 43 OC	STATE LOTTERIES				
5	ARULJA J MOHAN J T BHAVAN, PAMAMCODE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM INDUSTRIAL ESTATE P O, 69501	R- 419	Latin Catholic	MR C 22 LC/AI TPO now satisfied	CO-OPERATIVE				
	MR C 44 ST TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE								
6	SANDHYA V S KRISHNA VILASAM PAKKODE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM VELLARADA P O 695505	R- 114		MR C 45 OC	MEDICAL EDUCATION				

OC/BC Position

	ОС	ВС	DA			NJD	LPE	TOTAL
			LV	HI	LD/CP	NUD	шь	101711
Previous	55	55	2	1	1	76	13	203
Present	3	2	-	-	-	1	-	6
Grand Total	58	57	2	1	1	77	13	209

Details of Unfilled Turns of communities
NIL

For District Officer, Kerala Public Service Commission.